PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Creede School District

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $50,930.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,930.15 $0.00 $50,930.15 $611,161.83 $ 50,930.15 $ 560,231.68
August $ 50,930.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,930.15 $ 50,930.15 $0.00 $611,161.83 $101,860.30 $ 509,301.53
September $50,930.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,930.15 $50,930.15 $0.00 $611,161.83 $ 152,790.45 $ 458,371.38
October $ 50,930.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,930.15 $ 50,930.15 $0.00 $611,161.83 $ 203,720.60 $407,441.23
November $50,930.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50,930.15 $50,930.15 $0.00 $611,161.83 $ 254,650.75 $ 356,511.08
December $ 31,222.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 31,222.15 $ 50,930.15 -$ 19,708.00 $473,205.79 $ 285,872.90 $ 187,332.89
January $31,221.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,221.99 $31,222.15 -$0.16 $ 473,204.86 $ 317,094.89 $ 156,109.97
February $31,221.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,221.99 $31,221.99 $0.00 $473,204.86 $ 348,316.88 $ 124,887.98
March $31,221.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,221.99 $31,221.99 $0.00 $ 473,204.86 $ 379,538.87 $ 93,665.99
April $ 31,222.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 31,222.00 $31,221.99 $0.01 $473,204.86 $410,760.87 $62,443.99
May $31,221.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31,221.99 $31,222.00 -$0.01 $ 473,204.86 $441,982.86 $31,222.00
June $ 31,220.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 31,220.17 $31,221.99 -$1.82 $473,203.02 $473,203.02 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 473,203.02 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01



